
AWSA South Central Region 2021 Tournament Schedule

As of May 3, 2021

Status: APPROVED

Date Area Tournament Class/ Ev Location Notes

April 17-18, 2021 STX AquaDillo C Stevenson’s Ski Ranch, Conroe, TX

May 1-2, 2021 STX Cypress Slalom Lakes at Cypress Hill, Cypress, TX

May 1-2, 2021 NTX Lakes at Timber Cove S,T Lakes at Timber Cove, Granbury, TX

May 8-9, 2021 STX Katy Slalom Lakes of Katy, Katy, TX

May 22-23, 2021 CTX Gordon Hall Memorial  
Tournament and Party

C SMRR, Martindale, TX

May 29-31, 2021 LA Cottonwood Bossier City, LA

June 5-6, 2021 NTX Lakes at Timber Cove S,T Lakes at Timber Cove, Granbury, TX

June 5-6, 2021 CTX CASS Kickof S, T, J Aquaplex Ski Lakes, Creedmoor, TX

June 5, 2021 STX Terramare Trick Terramare Ski Lakes, Crosby, TX

June 5-6, 2021 OK Outlaw Lake 3-Ev Outlaw Lake, Marlow, OK

June 5-6, 2021 MS Cedar Ridge Ski Lake S Canton, MS

June 12, 2021 NTX Marine Creek S Ft. Worth, TX

June 12-13, 2021 STX SCR Junior Development C, E, L Ski Texas, Rosharon, TX

June 18, 2021 CTX Grass Roots Clinic Aquaplex Ski Lakes, Creedmoor, TX

June 19, 2021 CTX Grass Roots Tournament Class F FrameSwitch Ski Lakes, Hutto, TX

June 18-20, 2021 STX Stevenson’s Slalom Stevenson’s Ski Ranch, Conroe, TX

June 19-20, 2021 OK Triple Creek ST 3S, 2T Triple Creek Lake, Lawton, OK

June 26-27, 2021 STX Terramare 3-Event Terramare Ski Lakes, Crosby, TX

June 26-27, 2021 CTX Jr US Open L, R SMRR, Martindale, TX

June 26-27, 2021 LA Cottonwood Bossier City, LA

June 26-27, 2021 OK River Bend Open 3S, 2T River Bend Water Ski Club, Oklahoma City, OK

July 2-5, 2021 AR Bullneck Record S, T, J Bullneck Lake, Scott, AR

July 3, 2021 NTX Dean’s Summer Slalom S Deans Lake, Lake Dallas, TX

July 3-4, 2021 CTX Zorn Slalom S Guadalupe Ski Plex, Zorn, TX

July 9-11, 2021 AR Cedar Creek S, T, J Cedar Creek Ski Lakes, Elkins, AR

July 10-11, 2021 STX Lago Santa Fe Lago Santa Fe, Santa Fe, TX

July 10-11, 2021 CTX Texas State Championship S, T, J FrameSwitch Ski Lakes, Hutto, TX Hosted by Austin 
Ski Club

July 10-11, 2021 NTX Princeton S, T, J Princeton Lakes, Princeton, TX

July 10-11, 2021 OK Oklahoma State Championships Outlaw Lake, Marlow, OK

July 10-12, 2021 MS Cedar Ridge Ski Lake S Canton, MS

July 17-18, 2021 STX Katy Lakes of Katy, Katy, TX

July 17-18, 2021 CTX Aquaplex Slalom S. L, R Aquaplex Ski Lakes, Creedmoor, TX

July 23-25, 2021 CTX SCR Regionals S, T, J SMRR, Martindale, TX

August 8-14, 2021 AWSA AWSA Nationals S, T, J Water’s Edge, Wilmington, IL

August 21, 2021 OK Spring Valley Slalom 1 S Enid, OK

August 22, 2021 OK Spring Valley Slalom 2 S Enid, OK

August 28-29, 2021 STX Cypress Slalom Lakes at Cypress Hill, Cypress, TX

August 28-29, 2021 CTX CASS Finals S, T, J TBD

August 28-29, 2021 OK River Bend August Open 3S River Bend, Oklahoma City, OK

September 4-5, 2021 NTX Lakes at Timber Cove Lakes at Timber Cove, Granbury, TX

September 4-6, 2021 MS Cedar Ridge Fall Record Canton, MS

September 11, 2021 NTX Dean’s Fall Slalom S Deans Lake, Lake Dallas, TX

September 11-12, 2021 NCWSA UT Fall Classic C FrameSwitch Ski Lakes, Hutto, TX

September 11-12, 2021 STX Ski Texas 3-Event Ski Texas, Rosharon, TX

September 11-12, 2021 LA Cottonwood Bossier City, LA
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September 18-19, 2021 CTX Aquaplex Slalom S  L, R Aquaplex Ski Lakes, Creedmoor, TX

September 18-19, 2021 NTX Princeton S, T, J Princeton Lakes, Princeton, TX

September 25-26, 2021 NCWSA ULM Bayou Classic C Bayou SeSiard, Monroe, LA

September 24-26, 2021 STX Stevenson’s Slalom Stevenson’s Ski Ranch, Conroe, TX

October 2-3, 2021 NCWSA NCWSA Regionals C Lakes of Katy, Katy, TX Site pending 
approval

October 9-10, 2021 STX Cypress Slalom Lakes at Cypress Hill, Cypress, TX

October 21-23, 2021 NCWSA NCWSA Nationals C Tri-Lakes, Zachary, LA

As of May 3, 2021

Status: APPROVED

Date Area Tournament Class/ Ev Location Notes

  

 **NCWSA not for SCR Regional Council Consideration.  Included for completeness. 
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